S
E
C
T
IO
N
  E
Page 47
Tel: 800-677-5264 | Fax: 888-526-4329Prices subject to change without notice.
Date: 04/28/25
R. Lang CompanyR. Lang Company
S
E
C
T
IO
N
  F
SECTION F
18 x 16 BRITE ALUMINUM WIRE Price per square foot--> (0.770)
FAP18 Brite Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 18” 150 $115.50
FAP24 Brite Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 24” 200 $154.00
FAP28 Brite Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 28” 233 $179.67
FAP30 Brite Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 30” 250 $192.50
FAP32 Brite Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 32” 267 $205.33
FAP34 Brite Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 34” 283 $218.17
FAP36 Brite Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 36” 300 $231.00
FAP42 Brite Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 42” 350 $269.50
FAP48 Brite Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 48” 400 $308.00
(0.831)
FAP60 Brite Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 60” 500 $415.50
FAP72 Brite Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 72” 600 $498.60
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SQUARE FEET PER ROLL
18 x 16 CHARCOAL ALUMINUM WIRE Price per square foot--> (0.821)
FAP18CH Charcoal Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 18” 150 $123.15
FAP24CH Charcoal Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 24” 200 $164.20
FAP28CH Charcoal Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 28” 233 $191.57
FAP30CH Charcoal Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 30” 250 $205.25
FAP32CH Charcoal Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 32” 267 $218.93
FAP34CH Charcoal Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 34” 283 $232.62
FAP36CH Charcoal Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 36” 300 $246.30
FAP42CH Charcoal Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 42” 350 $287.35
FAP48CH Charcoal Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 48” 400 $328.40
(0.881)
FAP60CH Charcoal Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 60” 500 $440.50
FAP72CH Charcoal Aluminum Wire 18 x16 - 72” 600 $528.60
18 x 14 BRONZE INSECT SCREEN Price per square foot--> (4.292)
FBZ24 Bronze Insect Screen 24” x 100’ RL 200 $875.00
FBZ30 Bronze Insect Screen 30” x 100’ RL 250 $1,073.00
FBZ36 Bronze Insect Screen 36” x 100’ RL 300 $1,287.60
FBZ48 Bronze Insect Screen 48” x 100’ RL 400 $1,716.80
FBZ60 Bronze Insect Screen 60” x 100’ RL 500 $2,146.00
NOTE: Bronze Insect Screen is made of 90% copper and 10% Zinc. Product will weather to a Dark Bronze fi nish.
SCREEN DOORS
SECTION A
Page 48
Tel: 800-677-5264 | Fax: 888-526-4329 Prices subject to change without notice.
Date: 04/28/25
R. Lang CompanyR. Lang Company
S
E
C
T
IO
N
  F
18 x 14 CHARCOAL & GRAY FIBERGLASS     Roll Size  /  SQ. Ft Per Roll     Price per square foot-->
(0.540)
FFH24CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 14 Fiber 24” x 100’  RL 200 $108.00
FFH30CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 14 Fiber 30” x 100’  RL 250 $135.00
FFH36CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 14 Fiber 36” x 100’  RL 300 $162.00
FFH48CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 14 Fiber 48” x 100’  RL 400 $216.00
FFH60CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 14 Fiber 60” x 100’  RL 500 $270.00
FFH72CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 14 Fiber 72” x 100’  RL 600 $324.00
FFH84CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 14 Fiber 84” x 100’  RL 700 $378.00
18 x 16 PHIFER CHARCOAL & GRAY FIBERGLASS     Roll Size  /  SQ. Ft Per Roll     Price per square foot--> (0.376)
FF18CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 18” x 100’  RL 150 $56.40
FF20CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 20” x 100’  RL 167 $62.67
FF24CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 24” x 100’  RL 200 $75.20
FF26CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 26” x 100’  RL 217 $81.47
FF28CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 28” x 100’  RL 233 $87.73
FF30CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 30” x 100’  RL 250 $94.00
FF32CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 32” x 100’  RL 267 $100.27
FF34CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 34” x 100’  RL 283 $106.53
FF36CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 36” x 100’  RL 300 $112.80
FF38CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 38” x 100’  RL 317 $119.07
FF40CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 40” x 100’  RL 333 $125.33
FF42CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 42” x 100’  RL 350 $131.60
FF48CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 48” x 100’  RL 400 $150.40
FF54CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 54” x 100’  RL 450 $169.20
FF60CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 60” x 100’  RL 500 $188.00
FF72CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 72” x 100’  RL 600 $225.60
FF84CH, GR Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 84” x 100’  RL 700 $263.20
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SECTION F
NOTE: Phifer Pet Screen is available in Black (BL) or Gray (GR).
PHIFER TUFFSCREEN (100’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (1.076)
FPSL36BL Phifer Tuff screen - 36” 300 $322.80
FPSL48BL Phifer Tuff screen - 48” 400 $430.40
FPSL60BL Phifer Tuff screen - 60” 500 $538.00
FPSL96BL Phifer Tuff screen - 96” 800 $860.80
PHIFER PET SCREENING (100’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (1.252)
FPS36BL, GR Pet Screen - 36” 300 $375.60
FPS48BL, GR Pet Screen - 48” 400 $500.80
FPS60BL, GR Pet Screen - 60” 500 $626.00
NOTE: Phifer Tuff screen only is available in Black (BL).
PHIFER
Heavy-Duty Insect Screening
™
Page 49
Tel: 800-677-5264 | Fax: 888-526-4329Prices subject to change without notice.
Date: 04/28/25
R. Lang CompanyR. Lang Company
S
E
C
T
IO
N
  F
SECTION F
80
90
NOTE: Phifer Sunscreen is available in Charcoal (CH), Gray (GR), or Bronze (BR) in most sizes.
Blocks up to 75% of the sun’s heat.
NOTE: Phifer Suntex 80 is available in Black (BL), Brown (BR), Dark Bronze (DB), Gray (GR),
Stucco (ST), or Beige (BE) in most sizes.
Blocks up to 80% of the sun’s heat.
NOTE: Phifer Suntex 90 is available in Black (BL), Brown (BR), Dark Bronze (DB), Gray (GR),
Stucco (ST), or Beige (BE).
Blocks up to 90% of the sun’s heat.
PHIFER 53 x 16 MESH SUNSCREEN (100’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (1.159)
FSS36CH, GR, BR 53 x 16 Mesh Sunscreen - 36” 300 $347.70
FSS48CH, GR, BR 53 x 16 Mesh Sunscreen - 48” 400 $463.60
FSS60CH, GR 53 x 16 Mesh Sunscreen - 60” 500 $579.50
FSS72CH 53 x 16 Mesh Sunscreen - 72” 600 $695.40
FSS84CH, GR, BR 53 x 16 Mesh Sunscreen - 84” 700 $811.30
PHIFER SUNTEX 80 (100’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (1.351)
FST36BL, BR, DB, GR, ST, BE Suntex 80% - 36” 300 $405.30
FST48BL, BR, DB, GR, ST, BE Suntex 80% - 48” 400 $540.40
FST60BL, BR, DB, GR, ST, BE Suntex 80% - 60” 500 $675.50
FST72BL, BR, DB, GR, ST, BE Suntex 80% - 72” 600 $810.60
FST96BL, BR, DB, GR, ST, BE Suntex 80% - 96” 800 $1080.80
PHIFER SUNTEX 90 (100’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (1.742)
FSN36BL, BR, DB, GR, ST, BE Suntex 90% - 36” 300 $522.60
FSN48BL, BR, DB, GR, ST, BE Suntex 90% - 48” 400 $696.80
FSN60BL, BR, DB, GR, ST, BE Suntex 90% - 60” 500 $871.00
FSN72BL, BR, DB, GR, ST, BE Suntex 90% - 72” 600 $1045.20
FSN96BL, BR, DB, GR, ST, BE Suntex 90% - 96” 800 $1393.60
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SQUARE FEET PER ROLL
Call for pricing
on 50+ rolls
Call for pricing
on 50+ rolls
Call for pricing
on 50+ rolls
NOTE: Phifer Suntex 95 is available in Black (BL), Dark Bronze (DB), White (WH), White/Gray (WG),
Mocha (MO), or Alpaca (AL).
Blocks up to 95% of the sun’s heat.
PHIFER SUNTEX 95 (90’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (2.325)
FSM126BL, WH, BR, MO, AL Suntex 95% - 126” x 90' Only 945 $2,197.13
SCREEN DOORS
SECTION A
Page 50
Tel: 800-677-5264 | Fax: 888-526-4329 Prices subject to change without notice.
Date: 04/28/25
R. Lang CompanyR. Lang Company
S
E
C
T
IO
N
  F
NOTE: Phifer Solar Insect Screening is available in Charcoal (CH) or Gray (GR).
Blocks up to 65% of the sun’s heat.
PHIFER BETTERVUE® SCREENING (100’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (.452)
FBV24CH Phifer BetterVue® Screen - 24” 200 $90.40
FBV36CH Phifer BetterVue® Screen - 36” 300 $135.60
FBV48CH Phifer BetterVue® Screen - 48” 400 $180.80
FBV60CH Phifer BetterVue® Screen - 60” 500 $226.00
FBV72CH Phifer BetterVue® Screen - 72” 600 $271.20
PHIFER 20x30 SOLAR INSECT SCREENING (100’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (1.198)
FSB36CH, GR 20 x 30 Mesh Sunscreen - 36” 300 $359.40
FSB48CH, GR 20 x 30 Mesh Sunscreen - 48” 400 $479.20
FSB60CH, GR 20 x 30 Mesh Sunscreen - 60” 500 $599.00
FSB72CH, GR 20 x 30 Mesh Sunscreen - 72” 600 $718.80
FSB84CH, GR 20 x 30 Mesh Sunscreen - 84” 700 $838.60
NOTE: Phifer BetterVue® is available in Black (CH)
PHIFER ULTRAVUE® SCREENING (100’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (0.735)
FUV24BL Phifer UltraVue® Screen - 24” 200 $147.00
FUV36BL Phifer UltraVue® Screen - 36” 300 $220.50
FUV48BL Phifer UltraVue® Screen - 48” 400 $294.00
FUV60BL Phifer UltraVue® Screen - 60” 500 $367.50
FUV72BL Phifer UltraVue® Screen - 72” 600 $441.00
NOTE: Phifer UltraVue® is available in Black (BL)
EXCELLENT VISIBILITY INSECT SCREEN
SECTION F
GLASSINE CLEAR PLASTIC GAUGE YARDS SQ FT PER ROLL
FGP48 Glassine Clear Plastic - 48” 0.012 52 624 $542.88
FGP54 Glassine Clear Plastic - 54” 0.012 47 635 $552.65
FGPH36 Glassine Clear Plastic - 36” 0.016 60 540 $547.02
FGPH48 Glassine Clear Plastic - 48” 0.016 45 540 $547.02
FGPH54 Glassine Clear Plastic - 54” 0.016 40 540 $547.02
PHIFER SUPER SOLAR PLUS SCREENING (100’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (1.795)
FSL36CH Phifer Super Solar Plus - 36” 300 $538.50
FSL48CH Phifer Super Solar Plus - 48” 400 $718.00
FSL60CH Phifer Super Solar Plus - 60” 500 $897.50
FSL84CH Phifer Super Solar Plus - 84” 700 $1256.50
NOTE: Phifer Super Solar Plus Screening is available in Charcoal (CH) or Gray (GR) in most sizes.
Blocks up to 90% of the sun’s heat.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SQUARE FEET PER ROLL
Page 51
Tel: 800-677-5264 | Fax: 888-526-4329Prices subject to change without notice.
Date: 04/28/25
R. Lang CompanyR. Lang Company
S
E
C
T
IO
N
  F
SECTION F
PHIFER NO-SEE-UMS 20X20 MESH (100’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (1.165)
FNSU36CH 20x20 Fiberglass Screen Mesh - 36” 300 $349.50
FNSU48CH  20x20 Fiberglass Screen Mesh - 48” 400 $466.00
FNSU60CH  20x20 Fiberglass Screen Mesh - 60” 500 $582.50
FNSU72CH  20x20 Fiberglass Screen Mesh - 72” 600 $699.00
NO-SEE-UMS is available in Charcoal or Silver Gray
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SQUARE FEET PER ROLL
PHIFER SeeVue® Stainless Insect Screen (100’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (3.402)
FSV36BL Stainless Steel Screen Mesh - 36” 300 $1,020.60
FSV48BL Stainless Steel Screen Mesh - 48” 400 $1,360.80
FSV60BL Stainless Steel Screen Mesh - 60” 500 $1,701.00
SeeVue® Stainless Steel Insect Screening is only available in Black (CH)
18x16 Fiberglass R.O.M. Rolls           Price per square foot--> (0.251)
Roll Size SQ. Ft Per Roll
FTF18CHS, GRS ROM Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 18” x 600’  RL 900 $225.90
FTF24CHS, GRS ROM Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 24” x 600’  RL 1200 $301.20
FTF30CHS, GRS ROM Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 30” x 600’  RL 1500 $376.50
FTF36CHS, GRS ROM Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 36” x 600’  RL 1800 $451.80
FTF48CHS, GRS ROM Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 48” x 600’  RL 2400 $602.40
FTF60CHS, GRS ROM Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 60” x 600’  RL 3000 $753.00
FTF72CHS, GRS ROM Charcoal or Gray 18 x 16 Fiber 72” x 600’  RL 3600 $903.60
PHIFER BETTERVUE® R.O.M. Rolls (600’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (0.312)
FBV24CHS Phifer BetterVue® Screen - 24” 1200 $374.40
FBV36CHS Phifer BetterVue® Screen - 36” 1800 $561.60
FBV48CHS Phifer BetterVue® Screen - 48” 2400 $748.80
FBV60CHS Phifer BetterVue® Screen - 60” 3000 $936.00
NOTE: Phifer BetterVue® is only available in Black (CH)
PHIFER ULTRAVUE® R.O.M. Rolls (300’ Rolls) Price per square foot--> (0.735)
FUV24BLS Phifer UltraVue® Screen - 24” 600 $441.00
FUV36BLS Phifer UltraVue® Screen - 36” 900 $661.50
FUV48BLS Phifer UltraVue® Screen - 48” 1200 $882.00
FUV60BLS Phifer UltraVue® Screen - 60” 1500 $1,102.50
FUV72BLS Phifer UltraVue® Screen - 72” 1800 $1,323.00
NOTE: Phifer UltraVue® is only available in Black (BL)
EXCELLENT VISIBILITY INSECT SCREEN
R.O.M. Rolls
R.O.M. Rolls
R.O.M. Rolls
SCREEN DOORS
SECTION A
Page 52
Tel: 800-677-5264 | Fax: 888-526-4329 Prices subject to change without notice.
Date: 04/28/25
R. Lang CompanyR. Lang Company
S
E
C
T
IO
N
  F
ITEM DIAMETER COLOR 15lb Spool FT. Per Spool PRICE
FVS120 0.120 Gray/Black 2925 $98.00
FVS135 0.135 Gray/Black 2190 $98.00
FVS145 0.145 Gray/Black 1860 $98.00
FVS155 0.155 Gray/Black 1710 $98.00
FVS160 0.160 Gray/Black 1605 $98.00
FVS165 0.165 Gray/Black 1500 $98.00
FVS175 0.175 Gray/Black 1320 $98.00
FVS180 0.180 Gray/Black 1200 $98.00
FVS185 0.185 Gray/Black 1140 $98.00
FVS190 0.190 Gray/Black 1095 $98.00
FVS195 0.195 Gray/Black 1005 $98.00
FVS200 0.200 Gray/Black 990 $98.00
FVS205 0.205 Gray/Black 960 $98.00
FVS210 0.210 Gray/Black 915 $98.00
FVS220 0.220 Gray/Black 855 $98.00
FVS225 0.225 Gray/Black 810 $98.00
FVS235 0.235 Gray/Black 750 $98.00
FVS245 0.245 Gray/Black 690 $98.00
VINYL SERRATED SPLINE
Item Desc. Dimensions 18 x 16 Alum Suntex
Pet
Screen
A102 Promo 2" x 5/8" RollForm Screen Door Frame FVS220
A134 Sequoia 2" x 5/8" RollForm Screen Door Frame FVS210 FVS205
A2** Screen (all) 2" x 3/4" Extruded Screen Door Frame FVS220 FVS210 FVS210 FVS210
C514 Security 3" x 1" Extruded Security Door Frame FVS210 FVS210 FVS210 FVS210
D100 Patio 1 5/8" x 1/2" RollForm Steel Patio Frame FVS165 FVS165 FVS155 FVS155
D150 Patio 1 3/4" x 1/2" RollForm Aluminum Patio Frame FVS195 FVS195 FVS185 FVS185
D200/250/275 Patio 1 7/8" x 1/2" Extruded Patio Slider Frame FVS210 FVS210 FVS210 FVS210
D350 Primacy 2 1/2" x 17/32" Extruded Patio Slider Frame FVS210 FVS210 FVS210 FVS210
D500 Legacy 2 1/4" x 1" Extruded Patio Slider Frame FVS210 FVS210 FVS210 FVS210
G1120, G1130 1" x 7/16" RollForm Aluminum Screen Frame FVS220 FVS220 FVS220 FVS220
G1150, G1160 7/16" x 3/4" RollForm Aluminum Screen Frame FVS175 FVS175 FVS175 FVS175
G1170, G1180 5/16" & 1/2" RollForm Aluminum Screen Frame FVS175 FVS175 FVS175 FVS175
G1190, G1195 3/8" x 3/4" RollForm Aluminum Screen Frame FVS175 FVS175 FVS175 FVS175
G1200 5/16" x 3/4" RollForm Aluminum Screen Frame FVS175 FVS175 FVS175 FVS175
G1230 1/4" x 3/4" RollForm Aluminum Screen Frame FVS135 FVS135 FVS135 FVS135
G1240 3/4" Standoff  RollForm Aluminum Screen Frame FVS175 FVS175 FVS175 FVS175
G2130 1" x 3/8" Extruded Aluminum Screen Frame FVS195 FVS195 FVS175 FVS175
SPLINE SIZE CHART
SUGGESTED SPLINE SIZES ONLY:  The spline sizes above are those used internally to manufacture Tru-Frame® Company products.  The 'correct'
amount of screen tension is subjective and preferences vary.  These are off ered as suggestions only, your mileage may vary.
Page 53
Tel: 800-677-5264 | Fax: 888-526-4329Prices subject to change without notice.
Date: 04/28/25
R. Lang CompanyR. Lang Company
S
E
C
T
IO
N
  F
Standard Colors - Antique White (WHA) and Brite White (WHB).
Phifer SheerWeave® 1000 products are recommended for use in interior applications only.
PHIFER SheerWeave® 1000 Price per square foot--> (1.808)
FSS36WHA, WHB SheerWeave 1000 - 36” 270 $488.16
FSS48WHA, WHB SheerWeave 1000 - 48” 360 $650.88
FSS72WHA,WHB SheerWeave 1000 - 72” 540 $976.32
PHIFER SheerWeave® Style 2000/2100
SheerWeave 2000/2100 . . . . . . . . . . . . 72” x 30 Lineal Yard Roll
SheerWeave 2000/2100 . . . . . . . . . . . . 96” x 30 Lineal Yard Roll
UV Blockage:. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Style 2000: 95%, Style 2100: 90%
PHIFER SheerWeave® Style 3000
SheerWeave 3000 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 72” x 30 Lineal Yard Roll
UV Blockage:. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Style 3000: 86%
PHIFER SheerWeave® Style 4000/4100/4400
SheerWeave 4000/4100/4400  . . . . . . 63” x 30 Lineal Yard Roll
SheerWeave 4000/4100/4400  . . . . . . 84” x 30 Lineal Yard Roll
UV Blockage:. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Style 4000: 95%, Style 4100: 90%, Style 4400: 97%
PHIFER SheerWeave® Style 4800
SheerWeave 4800 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78” x 30 Lineal Yard Roll
UV Blockage:. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Style 4800: 99%
All Phifer SheerWeave® products are recommended for use in interior applications only. Available in a variety of colors.
Call your customer service representative for more information and fabric samples. Full roll purchase only.
PHIFER INTERIOR SUN CONTROL FABRICS
DESIGNER FABRICS by PHIFER
PHIFERTEX® SOLIDS
Phifertex® Solids . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54” x 60 Lineal Yard Roll
PHIFERTEX® PLUS
Phifertex® Plus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54” x 60 Lineal Yard Roll
Durable fabrics designed to capture your distinctive life-style. Available in a variety of colors and designs.
Call your customer service representative for more information and fabric samples.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION SQUARE FEET PER ROLL
ALL ITEMS IN THIS SECTION
ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH
SPECIAL ORDER ONLY.
CUSTOMERS MUST
PURCHASE FULL ROLL